Thomas Township

Parks and Recreation Boys Basketball

\$50 for Thomas Township Resident \$55 for Non - Residents

• Scores kept in older league

2021

- Six-week schedule
- Practices begin in December
- Games at Swan Valley HS
- Starting January 2nd

For additional information call: 781-0151 or email: <u>park2@thomastwp.org</u>

Two Leagues: 2nd-3rd-4th gr. & 4th-7th gr.

(4th graders can choose to play up or down)

4th - 7th graders will be drafted by coaches at player clinic held Saturday, December 5th at Swan Valley High School at 10:00am

- Must follow social distancing guidelines
- Mask must be worn
- <u>Limit 2</u> spectators per child

Deadline to register: November 13th \$15 late fee will be charged after this date!

Boys Basketball 2021

Child's Name_							
Address							
			Zip Code				
Phone		Grade	Age	School_			
Parents' Nam	es						
Email(Plea							
Circle shirt siz	ze: Vouth	Youth	Adult	Adul+	Adult	Adult	
Small 6/8	med 10/12	Youth large 14/16	small	med	large	x large	
		g size shirt & rec	juest a new one,	there will be a \$1	0 fee to order a	new one	
Circle league (grade):		2nd-3rd-4th 4th-5th-6th (4th graders can play up or down)					
Circle please: (Cash or	Th Check Only	omas Townsk in office; cho	n ip Resident ecks payable	\$50 to Thomas To	Non-Resi ownship Gene	d ent \$55 ral Fund)	
Deadline to reg		ember 13th. I November				d after this date	
Register at T		nship Parks &	& Recreation				
249 N. Miller				Online payment use e-check:			
Saginaw, MI (cash & check o							
Or online at:			Convenience fee will apply				
					4 41 X7		

We do our best to honor requests but we DO NOT guarantee them. Volunteer Coaches determine their teams practice times. Therefore, we CANNOT guarantee requests regarding practice times. Drafted leagues (4th-7th grades) can only honor requests between siblings.

My signature on this form verifies that I understand Thomas Township, its employees and volunteers, and Swan Valley School District shall not be responsible for any injury to my child while participating in this basketball program. I waive and release Thomas Township, its employees and volunteers, and Swan Valley School District from any and all claims.

Parent/Guardian Signature

Date